	Vol_ <u>M96</u> Page_ <b>30536</b>	
25736 RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO :	- 96 SEP 26 A11:40	
NAME NORWEST MORTGAGE, INC. ADDRESS 3601 MINNESOTA DRIVE CHYA BLOOMINGTON, MN 55435		
L Loan Number: 7334516 Branch: LAK-W		
Title Order No: 39295-KA		
Escrow No: 39295-KA	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE	
and the second	Corporation Assignment of Deed of Trust	
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned hereby gra NORWEST MORTGAGE, INC.	ints, assigns and transfers to	
A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION		
all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Trust d GEORGIA T. ISAIA	lated SEPTEMBER 20, 1996 executed by	
	, Trustor,	
to FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPA CORPORATION	ANY OF OREGON, AN OREGON	
Concurrently herewi		
and recorded as Instrument No.	on in book , page	
, of Official Records in the County OREGON , describing land therein as: LOT 17 IN BLOCK 1 OF SHADOW HILLS NO. PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF COUNTY, OREGON.	1, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL	
and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of T	Trust MORTGAGE FIRST CORE. AN ORECONS COMPORATION	
STATE OF OREGON, \$ ss:   County of CLACKAMAS   On this 20TH   day of SEPTEME	CHRZ, AN AUTHORIZED AGENT FOR MORTGAFG IIRST BER 1996 , personally appeared the above named	
LORI CHRZ		
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his/	her/their voluntary act and deed.	
My commission expires: (Office ) OFFICIAL SEAL CINDY R. NASKEDOV NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO.023448 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUN. 20, 1997	Before me: All Maler Notary, Public for Oregon	
Corporate Assignment Oregon (CORR)	D-\$024-1 (10/95)	
	*0007334516F00000150*	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	SS.	
Filed for record at request of	the day	
of <u>Sept</u> , A.D., 19 <u>96</u> at <u>of</u> <u>Mortgages</u>	aa:40 o'clock A. M., and duly recorded in Vol. 190	
	Bernetha G. Letsch County Clork	
FEE \$10.00	By <u>Addunt</u> 1000	

1.1